
Planet 10/100/1000Base-T to

1

   Tuote                                                            

Tuotekoodi: GT-802S

   Tekniset tiedot                                             

Mediamuunnin kiinteällä kuitulähdöllä (SC-liitin).
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Gigabit
Converter (SC Single Mode, 20km)


